BAUSCH HEALTH COMPANIES INC.

BAUSCH HEALTH COMPANIES INC.
WKN: 071734107

ISIN: CA0717341071

Overview

2024/07/12 22:00:00

Price
10.10 CAD

Difference (4]

General attributes

-1.85% (-0.19)

ISIN CAQ0717341071
Symbol BHC
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,503 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

10.10 CAD (200)
10.25 CAD (800)
10.34 CAD
10.36 CAD
10.07 CAD
10.29 CAD
10.171167 CAD
425,005
4,322,796.70
2,185

300
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05
2024/06/24

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &,
Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=51413607
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA0717341071&ID_NOTATION=64755706
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c6555bc0631cc140e0fdfe018f32ca58806fa2e65fb77816fd029f2074254933&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8a8a45905d3a7e3d6&time=1721029387&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6cd3a2da669b16147c0805ca49834638f3d487cf7af84ca196bdc447d72e644f&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=103f081f83b947e82&time=1721029387&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1f4ac6b7e64e5baf0eabc9510a604c7d10dd8330cb3bef1df1cbd8721b597c03&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ad9bc5583abaea008&time=1721029387&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8bcfe9cb2f24e3040661b26479d2b56a470009faa2f2f38676ca002a33d962fa&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=040aa53f8e157e65f&time=1721029387&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=18bf82555c3ce96eecdb002651fb0cc8613762fe3c88ef964897dbda7766c093&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=efb53f50b56204935&time=1721029387&tool=RSC

BAUSCH HEALTH COMPANIES INC.

Details

2024/07/12 22:00:00

Price
10.10 CAD

Difference

O -1.85%(-0.19)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CAQ0717341071

BHC

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Other

Stock

2,503 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 10.10 CAD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 10.25 CAD (800)
Open 10.34 CAD
High 10.36 CAD
Low 10.07 CAD
Close (prev. day) 10.29 CAD
VWAP 10.171167 CAD
Volume (pcs) 425,005
Trading volume 4,322,796.70
Number of trades 2,185
Last size 300
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -11.71% -9.90% -72.61%
Perf (abs.) -1.34 -1.11 -26.78
Beta 1.09 1.19 1.76
Volatility 38.80 39.93 7255
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 6.809 EUR
12

Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:00 10.10 CAD

Exchange 12

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 20:14 6.753 EUR
12

SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/06/ 17:35 24.11 CHF
28

NYSE

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

4.32

0.00

0.00

2024/07/ 22:00 7.42USD 23.19

10.02 CAD (394,252
9.18 CAD (320,118
10.93 CAD (386,293
10.84 CAD (342,260
15.43 CAD (2024/04/03
8.32 CAD (2024/05/30
15.43 CAD (2024/04/03
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
8.32 CAD (2024/05/30)

Number of
trades

1

2,185

11

12,700
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=64755706
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=69693432
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7374532
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588193
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8185311

BAUSCH HEALTH COMPANIES INC.

ERSTE

Group

Munich

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

08:02 6.878 EUR 0.00

11:29 6.863 EUR 0.00

08:10 6.871 EUR 0.00

08:02 6.878 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31700
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31698
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119641044
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1528362

BAUSCH HEALTH COMPANIES INC.

Company profile
Company Logo

BAUSCH-Health

Contact Details
BAUSCH HEALTH COS. INC.

2150 St. Elzéar Boulevard West - H7L 4A8
Laval

Telefon: +1-514-744-6792
Fax: +
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Thomas Appio

Tage
Ramakrishna

Cees Heiman

Fernando
Zarate

Graham
Jackson

Jeff Hartness

Kathleen
Fitzpatrick

Mirza
Dautbegovic

Seana Carson

Tom Vadaketh

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

John Paulson

Amy Wechsler

Richard
Mulligan

Brett Icahn

Christian
Garcia

Frank Lee
Robert Power
Sarah

Kavanagh
Steven Miller

Chairman of Supervisory

Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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